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Organization Service Supported Contact Name Zip Code:Phone Email
Academy for 

Technologists 

Extraordinaire, Inc

Educational/STEM - Computer 

Building, team work, interpersonal 

skills, camps, workshops Robin Walker 45251 513.377.1679 info@campbyoc.com

Activities Beyond The 

Classroom

After school/Summer Programing 

STEM, Life Skills, Leadership 

Training, Mental Health Carmen Lawrence 45203 513.281.9870 x 103clawrencebille@abccincy.org
America's Youngest CEO's 

Media Group Media Educational/training Jason Winbush 45232 513.265.9544 americasyoungestceos@gmail.com

Arabesque Dance 

Academy Dance Training, Ballet, Tap Kimberley Steward 45224 614.404.3129 kimberley@adancecincy.com
Arts Connect Art - Mural Kimberlee Flamm 45231 513.728.4262 kflamm@springfieldtwp.org

Black Ice Drill Team Dance - Drill Team Donald Lynn 45224 513.601.2821 donald.blackiceartsacademy@gmail.com
Bright Star Community 

Church

Summer Camp - Educational 

Cultural Events James Strayhorn 45214 513.378.1859 pastorjames@brightstarcc.org

Brown Hands Literacy

Educational - Reading Skills, Math 

Skills, Interpersonal Interactions Latoya Turner 45231 313.399.1554 brownhandsliteracy@gmail.com

Cheviot Police Association Sports - Soccer Gordon Smyth 45211 513.477.8481 gps471@gmail.com

Cincinnati Music and Arts 

Program

Marching Band - Music 

Appreciation, Interpersonal and 

Social Skills Eryk McDaniel 45213 513.551.8156 eryk_mcdaniel@yahoo.com

Cincinnati Squash 

Academy

Sports-Squash Ball, Mentorship, 

Tutoring, Fitness, Cultural Exposure Vir Seth 45202 513.445.3842 vir@squashacademy.org

Cincinnati Urban Promise

Educational Advancement, Life 

Skills, Interpersonal Skills Abe Brandyberry 45211 513.255.5582 abe@cincinnatiurbanpromise.org

DSM Music Institute

Music Training, Music 

Comprehension, Digital Music Dan Larkin 45224 513.484.4285 dsmmusic89@gmail.com
Evanston Bulldogs Youth 

Association Sports/Cheer - Football Marye Ward 45207 513.254.9500  marye@dawg4life.com
First Generation Leaders 

of America

Leadership/Mentorship, 

Interpersonal Skills Devoe Sherman 45241 513.479.0457 firstgenerationleaders15@gmail.com
Flame of Fire Ministries 

Covenant Church

Educational - Cultural Events, 

Exercise, Group Activities Erica Elliott 45241 513.909.5998 erica.elliott83@gmail.com
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Gamma phi Delta Sorority

Artist Show Case - Educational, 

Cultural Event Activity Marquise Freeman 45215 513.549.3653 nuphiyouth@gpd1943.org
Genesis Academy 

Learning Center

Summer Camp - Educational 

Cultural Events - After School Frances Johnson 45239 513.344.8501 fjohnson0731@yahoo.com

Genesis Academy 

Learning Center 2

Summer Camp-After School 

Activities, Interpersonal Skills, 

Engagement Desean Flagg 45239 513.344.8501 dflagg09@gmail.com

Get Everything U 

Foundation Sports - Football Jasmine Westbrook 45215 513.418.8572 jwestbrook@geteverythingu.org

Giving Kids A Fighting 

Chance Sports - Boxing, Football, Travel Kevin Benford 45231 513.544.0157 kbenf123.kb@gmail.com

H.E.R. Holloman 

Enterprise Resources

Educational Cultural Events, Mental 

Health Education/Practice Keiana Rogers 45224 513.295.6696 k.rog599@gmail.com

Hodge-EDU  

Education- Tutoring, College 

Testing Preparation Larry Hodge 45213 513.225.5492 larry@hodge-edu.com

House of Yahudah Educational - Cultural Events Nesyah Yisriael 45231 513.557.1819 nesyah181@gmail.com
Literacy Network of 

Greater Cincinnati DBA 

Queen City Book Bank Books - Literacy Kim McDermott 45203 513.621.7323 kim@queencitybookbank.org

Millvale Community 

Center Sports - Boxing Lonnie Jenkins 45225 513.260.7665 Lonnie.Jenkins@cincinnati-oh.gov

Mshauri Mentoring 

Program Inc. Mentorship, Leadership Training Glen Taylor 45229 513.253.3109 mmp@mshaurimentor.com

Mt Moriah Missionary 

Baptist Church

Summer Camp  - Music Arts 

Appreciation, Cultural Events, 

Activities Kaleesha Bell 45215 513.733.5880 mtmoriah1169@yahoo.com
NAMI Urban Greater 

Cincinnati Network on 

Mental Illness

Mental Health - Educational 

Activities Gloria Walker 45207 513.238.7788 gwalker.nami@outlook.com

Nepali Language and Arts 

Center Sports/Dance, Cultural Activities Tara Dahal 45239 513.377.9328 tdahal@nlacusa.org

Platinum Music 

"edu"tainment

Music Appreciation/Education, 

Music Audio and Engineering Levie Smith 45236 513.702.2654 leviedog@aol.com

Pleasant Hill Missionary 

Baptist Church

Educational Training, Cultural 

Events Richard Cole 45214 513.203.0598 heavensservant@gmail.com
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Power Forward Athletics

Leadership/Civic Engagement 

Training - Chess, Sports, Exercise Lee Harshaw 45217 513.903.4755 powerforwardathletes@gmail.com

Preston Brown Foundation Stress Management Education Preston Brown 45240 513.266.6912 info@prestonbrownfoundation.org

Providence Baptist Church

Educational Training, Cultural 

Events Bruce Malcom 45224 513.325.8158 gamalcom21487@gmail.com

Save Our Youth Kings & 

Queens

Educational/Skills Building - Topics 

such as financial literacy, health 

care, gun safety Mitchell Morris 45232 513.344.6133 mmorris@cincinnatiworks.org
Saving Lives One 

Heartbeat At a Time

Educational - CPR training with 

equipment Glen Taylor 45229 513.403.7049 blscpr@savinglives1.com

St. Teresa of Avila School Educational - Interactive Activities Jennifer Ostertag 45236 513.471.4530 ostertag_j@stteresa.net

Step Higher Inc. - Nella's 

Place

Educational Series/Workshops -

Mental Health, Life Skills Janelle Hocker 45229 513.436.0118 janelle@nellasplace.org

The Girls Club

Educational Cultural Events, Dance, 

Community Activities, Life Skills Shawanna Lasley 45212 513.364.4606 sflasley690@gmail.com

The Protect Brown Girls 

Organization

Empowerment Leadership skills, 

communication skills, arts, crafts, 

activities Raven Jackson 45251 513.520.5859 protectbrowngirls@gmail.com
Tri-State Education & 

Technology Foundation 

DBA Drake Planetarium

Educational - STEM, solar 

system/planetarium Pam Bowers 45212 513.396.5578 pbowers@drakeplanetarium.org

Waldrop Health and Youth 

Ministry

Educational Physical/Mental Sports, 

Stress Management, Interpersonal 

Skills Practices Beverly Lunsford 45246 513.379.3098 beverlylunsford902@gmail.com

West End Lil Senators 

Athletic Club Sports - Football Nick Johnson 45214 513.306.3276 nickjohnson@wesbg.com

Woodward High School 

Marching Band

Marching Band - Music 

Appreciation, Interpersonal and 

Social Skills Tyree Gilbert 45237 513.349.6564 gilbtyre15@gmail.com

Xcellence Ignited

Leadership/Civic Engagement 

Training - Educational - Hygiene LaToya Hall 45241 513.807.4643 xcellenceignited513@gmail.com
Young CEO Program 

S.E.E.W.T.P CEO Training - Mentorship Jason Winbush 45232 513.616.4362 youngceoprogram@gmail.com

mailto:powerforwardathletes@gmail.com
mailto:info@prestonbrownfoundation.org
mailto:gamalcom21487@gmail.com
mailto:mmorris@cincinnatiworks.org
mailto:blscpr@savinglives1.com
mailto:ostertag_j@stteresa.net
mailto:janelle@nellasplace.org
mailto:sflasley690@gmail.com
mailto:protectbrowngirls@gmail.com
mailto:pbowers@drakeplanetarium.org
mailto:beverlylunsford902@gmail.com
mailto:nickjohnson@wesbg.com
mailto:gilbtyre15@gmail.com
mailto:xcellenceignited513@gmail.com
mailto:youngceoprogram@gmail.com

